FASTENING SYSTEMS FOR FURNITURE SECTOR
71
ACCESSORIES
Code
Diameter
[mm]
Total
length [mm] Pcs
WDS-03060 3 60 1
WDS-04075 4 75 1
WDS-05085 5 85 1
WDS-06090 6 90 1
WDS-07105 7 105 1
WDS-08115 8 115 1
WDS-09115 9 115 1
WDS-10120 10 120 1
WDS-11150 11 150 1
WDS-12150 12 150 1
WDS-13150 13 150 1
WDS-14150 14 150 1
WDS-15160 15 160 1
WDS-16160 16 160 1
Description
Designed for working in wood, twist drill bits have a sharp spur which
allows precise placing of the drill bit in the workpiece, prevents walking
and keeps the hole edges clean cut. The twist shape of drill bits ensures
fast and efficient removal of bore dust. These drill bits are universally used
in a variety of carpentry jobs.
WDS Brad point bits
WM Magnetic hex socket bits
STBIT Driver bits set
PZ-S2 / PH-S2
Code TYP
Total
length [mm] Pcs
PZ-S2-01025 PZ1 25 10
PZ-S2-02025 PZ2 25 10
PZ-S2-03025 PZ3 25 10
PH-S2-01025 PH1 25 10
PH-S2-01050 PH1 50 10
PH-S2-02025 PH2 25 10
PH-S2-02050 PH2 50 10
PH-S2-02110 PH2 110 1
PH-S2-02160 PH2 160 1
PH-S2-02250 PH2 250 1
PH-S2-02350 PH2 350 1
PH-S2-03025 PH3 25 10
PH-S2-03050 PH3 50 10
Code
Pcs
STBIT-30 1
Code Socket type
Total
length
[mm]
Pcs
WM-06050 SW 6 50 1
WM-08050 SW 8 50 1
WM-10050 SW 10 50 1
WM-13050 SW 13 50 1
Driver bits